ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/6/2023 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 APPROX LOC: 4480 KINGS PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
WALK DR
11/6/2023 2633 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 2401 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 2600 MARTIN LN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2023 4732 ARBOR DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 4710 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 2765 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 4400(5540) BLK SHADY CT PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
11/6/2023 APPROX LOC: 4482 KINGS PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
WALK DR
11/6/2023 2400 BLK ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
11/6/2023 2720 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 4929 WEBER DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 RMP23-002560 2059 HICKS RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023 2059 HICKS RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023 APPROX LOC: 4386 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
11/6/2023 APPROX LOC:1800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WINNETKA CIR
11/6/2023 4020 WINNETKA AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 RMP23-002561 4225 KIRCHOFF RD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023 1219 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023 5999 NEW WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/6/2023 2607 PARK ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

11/7/2023 7:24:07 AM



Incident Date Report Number

11/6/2023

11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023

11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023

11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023

RMP23-002562

RMP23-002563

RMP23-002564

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2607 PARK ST

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2900 GOLF RD
4891 WEBER DR
2800 CENTRAL RD
4600 ANGELINE CT
2409 PARK ST

1600 HICKS RD
1460 GOLF RD
4700 MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR

DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4440 DAWNGATE LN
2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
4704 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

4732 ARBOR DR
4507 LINDEN LN
600 HICKS RD
3004 THRUSH LN
4732 ARBOR DR

Incident

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

THEFT

MOTORIST ASSIST

STATION REPORT
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/7/2023 7:24:07 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/6/2023

11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023

RMP23-002565

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

2305 CAMPBELL ST
2765 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

2308 DOVE ST

2308 DOVE ST

2500 BLK ALGON
4308 EAST FRONTAGE RD
62/CROSSROADS
2205 KIRCHOFF RD

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
THEFT

CODE 2

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/7/2023 7:24:07 AM



