



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/6/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 4480 KINGS WALK DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2023		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2401 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2600 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2023		4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		4710 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		4400(5540) BLK SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 4482 KINGS WALK DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2023		2400 BLK ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2023		2720 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		4929 WEBER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023	RMP23-002560	2059 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023		2059 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 4386 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2023		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		4020 WINNETKA AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023	RMP23-002561	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023		1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2023		2607 PARK ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/6/2023		2607 PARK ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2900 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2023		4891 WEBER DR	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		4600 ANGELINE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2023	RMP23-002562	2409 PARK ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023		1600 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023	RMP23-002563	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/6/2023		4700 MAGNOLIA DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		4440 DAWNGATE LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		4704 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2023		1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023	RMP23-002564	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023		ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2023		4732 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		4507 LINDEN LN	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		600 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		3004 THRUSH LN	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/6/2023		4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/6/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2400 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2305 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023	RMP23-002565	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2023		2308 DOVE ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2023		2308 DOVE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		2500 BLK ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2023		4308 EAST FRONTAGE RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2023		62/CROSSROADS	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2023		2205 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	